
Broomfield Village Hall Charity

Weekly Timetable for Regular Sessions
Day

Hall Small Large Small Large Small Large Small Large Small Large Small Large Small Large
8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

Day

12.45-16.15 

Support 

Group 

(monthly) 14.30-16.30 

Knit & Natter 

(monthly)

10.00-12.30 

Church 

group 

(monthly)
10.45-12.30 

AA

9.45-11.30

Karate

18.45-21.30

Puppy Training

16.30-18.30

Kazen Kai

13.30-16.15 Carpet Bowls 

18.45-21.15 

Bingo

  11.00 - 12.00 Line Dance

09.30-12.00 

Stay & Play

14.00-20.00 

Slimming 

World 

13.30-16.15 

Support 

Group 

(monthly)

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
17.45-18.45 PRIVATE HIRE 17.00-18.00 PRIVATE HIRE

18.15-19.15 PRIVATE HIRE

17.00-18.00 PRIVATE HIRE

20.15-21.15  PRIVATE HIRE

Friday

20.15-21.45 PRIVATE HIRE

17.30-18.30 PRIVATE HIRE 09.30-10.30 PRIVATE HIRE

SundayMonday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

09.00-10.00 

Shimmy & 

Groove

Community Event New Hirer

09.00 - 12.30

Sing and Sign

19.00-20.15

Zumba

20.30-21.30

Line Dance

Saturday Sunday

MUGA Timetable

10.30 - 16.00

Essex

Dementia

Care

1st & 2nd of 

month Parish 

Council

17.45-20.15 Yoga 

with Kierra (6-7 

pregnancy, 7.10-

8.10 stages of 

menopause)

16.45-20.00 Act First

  11.00 - 12.00 Line Dance

1st of month 

WI, 2nd 

Broomfield 

Birds, 3rd & 

4th Parish 

Council

09.30-12.00 

VILLAGE 

COFFEE 

MORNING 

14.30-16.45 

Knit & Natter 

(monthly)

Please see contact details on our website: http://broomfieldessex.co.uk/village-hall/

It is advisable to make contact with the individual group before attending a session for the first time. Last updated: 17/11/2021


