## **Broomfield Village Hall Charity**

## Weekly Timetable for Regular Sessions

Day	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday		Sunday	
Hall	Small	Large	Small	Large	Small	Large	Small	Large	Small	Large	Small	Large	Small	Large
8:00														
8:30														
9:00				09.00-10.00										
9:30				Shimmy &										
10:00				Groove		09.30-12.00						9.45-11.30		
10:30	09.00 - 12.30					VILLAGE			•			Karate	10.00-12.30	
11:00	Sing and Sign	Stay & Play	11.00 - 12.0	00 Line Dance		COFFEE	11.00 - 12.00	Line Dance					Church	
11:30	_					MORNING			i		10.45-12.30		group	
12:00	_									10.30 - 16.00	AA		(monthly)	
12:30 13:00										Essex				
13:00				ł						Dementia				
14:00	_		13.30-16.15							Care			12.45-16.15	
14:30			Support										Support	
15:00	13.30-16.15 C	Carpet Bowls	Group			14.30-16.45							Group	14.30-16.30
15:30	1		(monthly)			Knit & Natter							(monthly)	Knit & Natter
16:00	_					(monthly)								(monthly)
16:30														
17:00	1	16.30-18.30		14.00-20.00						•	•			
17:30	1	Kazen Kai		Slimming World										
18:00				vvorid			47.45.00.45.7							
18:30							17.45-20.15 Yoga with Kierra (6-7		16.45-20.0	00 Act First				
19:00		19.00-20.15				1st of month	pregnancy, 7.10-							
19:30	18.45-21.30	Zumba	18.45-21.15		1st & 2nd of	WI, 2nd	8.10 stages of menopause)							
20:00	Puppy Training		Bingo		month Parish	Broomfield				1	,			
20:30		20.30-21.30			Council	Birds, 3rd & 4th Parish								
21:00		Line Dance				Council								
21:30	_													
22:00	1													
22:30														

	MUGA Timetable							
Day Monday		Tuesday	Wednesday Thursday		Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
		17.45-18.45 PRIVATE HIRE	17.00-18.00 PRIVATE HIRE	17.00-18.00 PRIVATE HIRE	17.30-18.30 PRIVATE HIRE	09.30-10.30 PRIVATE HIRE		
			18.15-19.15 PRIVATE HIRE					
	20.15-21.45 PRIVATE HIRE			20.15-21.15 PRIVATE HIRE				

_		
	Community Event	New Hirer